
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

NS 

#  

582 

31 

30 

9 

700 

90 

113 

167 

124 

81 

82 

7 

50 

89 

4 

181 

80 

110 

94 

18 

12 

25 

71 

27 

95 

114 

91 

66 

358 

Vorname  

Ralf 

Tobias 

Peter 

Maximilian 

Wolfgang 

Kevin 

Nils 

Johann 

Manuel 

Janis 

Klaus 

Maximilian 

Haakon 

Kilian 

Dominik 

Bernd 

Florian 

Uwe 

Stefan 

Lennard 

Jan 

Jörg 

Nikolai 

Bastian 

André 

Nancy 

Robin 

Marc 

Anthony 

Nachname  

Eisenschmidt 

Wirtherle 

Kriegenhofer 

Dupont 

Deml 

Zink 

Koch 

Peters 

Simon 

Schäfer 

Hämmelmann 

König 

Kleine 

Königs 

Durau 

Dehmel 

Rau 

Truskowski 

Goldbach 

Brüggestrat 

Haas 

Lesmeister 

Hemmerling 

Lippert 

Schwöppe 

Laue 

Schwarz 

Roos 

Hamm 

Ort  

Leverkusen 

Meckesheim 

Aschaffenburg 

Bliesen 

München 

Bexbach 

Hildrizhausen 

Beelen 

Gersfeld 

Biebertal 

Karben 

Rammenau 

Hasbergen 

Freisheim 

Havixbeck 

Radeburg 

Hattenhofen 

Schlotheim 

Ebersburg 

Hagen 

Flomborn 

Reichenbach-Steegen 

Nittel 

Weidenberg 

Bad Iburg 

Leipzig 

Oberiflingen 

Groß Umstadt 

Thionville 

Bewerber  

Team Twenty Suspensions 

Taunus Moto Racing 

ADAC Supermoto Team Sachsen 

JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

RE-Racing 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. im ADAC 

hmf Motorräder Racing Team 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FFM 

Klasse  

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 G 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 G 

S4 G 

S4 S 

S4 G 

S4 G 

S4 S 

S4 G 

S4 S 

S4 G 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 G 

S4 G 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Rd.  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Gesamtzeit  

16:02.859 

16:05.461 

16:07.744 

16:08.908 

16:14.098 

16:16.478 

16:40.668 

16:43.596 

16:50.384 

16:51.099 

16:57.740 

17:04.318 

17:04.517 

17:10.108 

17:13.011 

17:14.098 

17:14.185 

17:22.272 

17:22.583 

17:26.176 

17:28.765 

17:33.162 

17:33.471 

17:34.910 

17:38.485 

17:52.277 

Diff.  

2.602 

4.885 

6.049 

11.239 

13.619 

37.809 

40.737 

47.525 

48.240 

54.881 

1:01.459 

1:01.658 

1:07.249 

1:10.152 

1:11.239 

1:11.326 

1:19.413 

1:19.724 

1:23.317 

1:25.906 

1:30.303 

1:30.612 

1:32.051 

1:35.626 

1 Runde 

NS 

NS 

NS 

schnellste Rd.  

1:35.235 

1:35.239 

1:35.856 

1:35.699 

1:36.060 

1:36.430 

1:38.614 

1:38.704 

1:38.544 

1:39.572 

1:38.992 

1:40.733 

1:40.004 

1:40.105 

1:40.209 

1:40.442 

1:41.608 

1:41.541 

1:40.287 

1:41.287 

1:41.460 

1:42.653 

1:41.261 

1:43.139 

1:42.266 

1:50.703 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

#  

77 

209 

414 

73 

Vorname  

Christian 

Lars 

Jannis 

Daniel 

Nachname  

Erhard 

Arneke 

Thoben 

Hopp 

Ort  

Affing 

Bad Krozingen 

Untermeitingen 

Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 

Bewerber  FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  Diff.  

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

schnellste Rd.  
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